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File created: In control:6/23/2021 Elections
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Title: Precinct Committeemen
Pursuant to A.R.S. §16-821B, approval of Precinct Committeemen resignations and appointments:

RESIGNATION-PRECINCT-PARTY
Lori Cinnamond-171-DEM

APPOINTMENT-PRECINCT-PARTY
William "Bill" J. Risner-016-DEM; Lori Cinnamond-112-DEM; Timothy R. Kosse-175-DEM; Grace A.
Stambaugh-006-REP; Dana Loraine Goodge-034-REP; Rashida A. Qureshi-Keys-077-REP; Nicholas
R. Tashman-087-REP; Richard J. Gibson-112-REP; Sandra W. Gibson-112-REP; Rochelle M.
Thompson-115-REP; Chris G. Dimit-148-REP; Chris Faulkner-158-REP; Robin M. Faulkner-158-REP;
Alma J. Rivera-Arnold-169-REP; Sofia E. Lyon-173-REP; Kyle E. Smith-178-REP; Mark Campion-184
-REP; Mark R. Wurz-187-REP; Michele Corradini-189-REP; Robert Silvers-198-REP; Kenneth J.
Sanders-229-REP; Susan L. Sanders-229-REP
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